Standard FeaturesStandard Features
199
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
07
-
04
SANITARY PRESSURE GUAGE

Stainless Steel (316LSS)
Electropolished Diaphragm
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
200
BASE MODEL
P757 : FIXED SCREW TYPE SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE
GAUGE MODEL & MOUNTING TYPE
BODY & PROCESS CONNECTION MATERIAL
PROCESS CONNECTION
UNIT
RANGE
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
OPTIONS
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERP757 8A D FC B 058 E O
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
7A : 63mm, Bottom Connection, P252 Series
7U : 80mm, Bottom Connection, P252 Series
8A : 100mm, Bottom Connection, P252 Series
7P : 63mm, Bottom Connection, P258 Series
8U : 80mm, Bottom Connection, P258 Series
8P : 100mm, Bottom Connection, P258 Series
D : 316SS
FC : 3/4PT
GC : 1PT
HC : 1 1/4 PT
FD : 3/4 NPT
GD : 1NPT
HD : 1 1/4 NPT
ZZ : Other
I : MPa
H : bar
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
O : None
1 : Accessories
Note
1. Max Temperature and Pressure of Process medium will be specified on Order Sheet.
E : 316LSS
Z : Other
PD
07
-
04
201
P757 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP757 : TYPE OF MOUNTING PD
07
-
04
202
PD
07
-
04
RANGE
& CODE
UNIT & CODE
0~6
0~10